
Two Year Trip

Start Date: Sat, 9/2/17

Stop Name

Arrival Nights Depart

Location
Watkins Campground, Acworth, GA 
30101, USA

Sat, 9/2/17 0 Sat, 9/2/17 Acworth, GA 30101, USA

Compass RV Park, St. Augustine, FL  Sat, 9/2/17 Wed, 9/6/17 1505 State Road 207, St Augustine, FL, 32086

Dodging Hurricane Irma Wed, 9/6/17 Tue, 9/12/17 Ashburn, GA, Montgomery, AL, Colquitt, GA 

International RV Resort, Daytona, FL 
Tue, 9/12/17 1 Mon, 9/18//17 Daytona Beach, FL 

Booked
Broward County, Markham Park, Fort 
Lauderdale, FL                                                      
Comments: Caribbean Cruise Sept. 
23rd-30th

Mon, 9/18/17 13 Sun, 10/1/17 Fort Lauderdale, FL                                          
RC Cruise on Harmony of the Seas to Cozumel, 
Costa Maya and Nassau.  

Booked
Disneys Fort Wilderness Resort and 
Campground, Orlando, FL 

Sun, 10/1/2017 6 Sat, 10/7/17 Orlando, FL 

Booked
Pinelakes RV Park, Fountain, FL Sat, 10/7/17 3 Tue, 10/10/17 Panama City, FL 

Booked
Beau Rivage Hotel and Casino, 
Biloxi, MS 

Tue 10/10/17 4 Sat, 10/14/17 Biloxi, MS 

Booked
Lakeside RV Park Sat, 10/14/17 9 Mon, 10/23/17 Baton Rouge and New Orleans, LA

Booked
Bayou Bend RV resort, Bay Town, TC Mon, 10/23/17 5 Sun, 10/28/17 Houston, TX (in between Baton Rouge and 

Austin)
Booked 

Traveler’s World RV Resort Sat 10/28/17 14 Sat 11/11/17 San antionio, TX

Booked 
Fort Stockton RV Park Sat, 11/11/17 1 Sun, 11/12/17 Between san Antonio and big bend 

Booked
Maverick Ranch RV Park Sun, 11/12/17 7 Sun, 11/19/17 Big Bend, TX (near Mexican border)

Booked
Hacienda RV Park Sun, 11/19/17 14 Sun, 12/3/17 Las Cruces, NM     Visit White Sands, organ 

mountains, El Paso from here
Booked

Sun, 12/3/17 7 Sat, 12/9/17 Tuscon, AZ

Sat, 12/9/17 7 Sat, 12/16/17 Scottsdale, AZ

Grand Canyon Railway RV park Sat, 12/16/17 14 Sat, 12/30/17 235 North Grand Canyon Blvd, Williams, AZ 

Booked 
Sat, 12/30/17 7 Sat, 1/6/18 Lake mead 

Sat, 1/6/18 7 Sat, 1/13/18 Palm Desert  Chris flys out 8-9

Sat, 1/13/18 7 Sat, 1/20/18 San Diego, CA Chris flys out 18-19

Sat, 1/20/18 7 Sat, 1/27/18 Los Angles 

Sat, 1/27/18 7 Sat, 2/3/18 Death valley 

Sat, 2/3/18 7 Sat, 2/10/18 ??? 

Comments: Hawaii for a week 
Sat, 2/10/18 14 Sat, 2/24/18 San Fransico,CA Ice cream tix 2-11-17 at 4pm 

Emigrant - Death Valley National 
Park

Sat, 2/24/18 7 Sat, 3/3/18 221057-224983 State Highway 190, DEATH 
VALLEY, CA, 92328

COE Lake Kaweah Horse Creek 
Campground 
Features: Big Rigs (40+), Boat Ramp, 

Sat, 3/3/18 7 Sat, 3/10/18 From town: Go 5 mi E on Hwy 198, Lemon Cove, 
CA, 93244

Porcupine Flat - Yosemite National 
Park

Sat, 3/10/18 14 Sat, 3/24/18 1855 Tioga Rd, Sequoia National Park, CA

Napa Valley Expo RV Park 
Features: Big Rigs (40+), Dump 
Station, Laundry Room, Rest Rooms, 

Sat, 3/24/18 7 Sat, 3/31/18 606 Silverado Trail, Napa, CA, 94559

Jedediah Smith Redwoods State Park 
Features: Handicap Access, Boat 
Ramp, Boating, Dump Station, 

Sat, 3/31/18 7 Sat, 4/7/18 2159-2167 Redwood Hwy, Crescent City, CA, 
95531

Mazama  - Crater Lake National Park Sat, 4/7/18 7 Sat, 4/14/18 44596 Munson Valley Rd, Halfway, OR

Woahink Lake RV Resort Sat, 4/14/18 7 Sat, 4/21/18 83570 Hwy 101, Florence, OR, 97439

Crown Point RV Park 
Features: Groceries, WiFi 

Sat, 4/21/18 7 Sat, 4/28/18 37000 East Hist Columbia River Hwy, 
Brackettville, OR, 97019

Alder Lake Park Sat, 4/28/18 7 Sat, 5/5/18 50324 School Rd, Eatonville, WA, 98328

Potlatch State Park Sat, 5/5/18 7 Sat, 5/12/18 679 Stevens Rd, Skokomish Reservation, WA, 
98584

Fay Bainbridge State Park 
Comments: Alaska Cruise May18th-
May26th 

Sat, 5/12/18 14 Sat, 5/26/18 15194 Sunrise Dr NE, Bainbridge Island, WA, 
98110

Peace Arch RV Park Sat, 5/26/18 7 Sat, 6/2/18 14601 40th Ave, Surrey, BC, V3Z 1E7

Riverside State Park Sat, 6/2/18 7 Sat, 6/9/18 3101-3943 N Riverside State Park Dr, Spokane, 
WA, 99224

Glacier Campground Sat, 6/9/18 7 Sat, 6/16/18 12070 Hwy 2 West, West Glacier, MT, 59936

Conestoga Campground 
Features: Big Rigs (40+), Handicap 
Access, Dump Station, Fishing, 

Sat, 6/16/18 7 Sat, 6/23/18 815  8th Ave SW, White Sulphur Springs, MT, 
59645

Red Trail Campground 
Features: Cable TV, Biking, Dump 
Station, Groceries, Laundry Room, 

Sat, 6/23/18 7 Sat, 6/30/18 75 E River Rd S, Medora, ND, 58645

Itasca State Park Sat, 6/30/18 7 Sat, 7/7/18 669 County Highway 38, Shevlin, MN, 56676

Amnicon Falls Sat, 7/7/18 7 Sat, 7/14/18 24 Park Rd, Amnicon, WI, 54874

Willow River State Park Sat, 7/14/18 7 Sat, 7/21/18 Hudson, WI, 54016

Kewaunee Village RV Park & 
Campground 
Features: Site Escort, Groceries, 

Sat, 7/21/18 7 Sat, 7/28/18 301-399 Terraqua Dr, Kewaunee, WI, 54216

Big Foot Beach State Park Sat, 7/28/18 7 Sat, 8/4/18 220 E South St, Lake Geneva, WI, 53147

Starved Rock State Park Sat, 8/4/18 7 Sat, 8/11/18 2643-2673 E 8th Rd, Oglesby, IL, 61348

Lincolns New Salem Historic Site Sat, 8/11/18 7 Sat, 8/18/18 1707 State Park Rd, Petersburg, IL, 62675

Sugar Bottom - Coralville Lake Sat, 8/18/18 7 Sat, 8/25/18 2183 Mehaffey Bridge Rd NE, Solon, IA, 52333

Stone State Park Sat, 8/25/18 7 Sat, 9/1/18 2832-2920 Stone State Park Dr, Sioux City, IA, 
51109

Game Lodge - Custer State Park Sat, 9/1/18 14 Sat, 9/15/18 1331-1549 U.S. 16 Scenic, Custer, SD, 57730

Buffalo Bill State Park Sat, 9/15/18 7 Sat, 9/22/18 2185 N Fork Hwy, Cody, WY, 82414

Fireside Resort at Buffalo Valley  
(formerly Grand Teton Park RV 
Resort) 

Sat, 9/22/18 7 Sat, 9/29/18 17800 US-287, Moran, WY, 83013

Willow Bay City Park Sat, 9/29/18 7 Sat, 10/6/18 2718-2742 Marina Rd, American Falls, ID, 83211

Rockport State Park Sat, 10/6/18 7 Sat, 10/13/18 9393-9507 State Highway 302, Peoa, UT, 84061

Rubys Inn RV Park and Campground 
Features: Big Rigs (40+), Handicap 
Access, Cable TV, Basketball, Biking, 

Sat, 10/13/18 7 Sat, 10/20/18  300 South Main Hwy 63, Bryce Canyon, UT, 
84764

River Dance RV Resort 
Features: Big Rigs (40+), Site Escort, 
Boating, Clubhouse with Kitchen, 

Sat, 10/20/18 7 Sat, 10/27/18 6700 Hwy 6, Gypsum, CO, 81637

Yogi Bear - Estes Park/Rocky 
Mountain National Park 
Features: Big Rigs (40+), Site Escort, 

Sat, 10/27/18 7 Sat, 11/3/18 5495 U.S. 36, Estes Park, CO, 80517

Cherry Creek State Park 
Features: Big Rigs (40+), Handicap 
Access, Boat Ramp, Boating, Dump 

Sat, 11/3/18 7 Sat, 11/10/18 4201 S Parker Rd, Aurora, CO, 80014

Palo Duro Canyon State Park Sat, 11/10/18 7 Sat, 11/17/18 2510 State Highway Park Road 5, Canyon, TX, 79015

Park On The Lake Campground 
Features: Handicap Access, 
Basketball, Boat Ramp, Boating, 

Sat, 11/17/18 7 Sat, 11/24/18 12351 Fm 830, Willis, TX, 77318

Lavonia - Lavon Lake Sat, 11/24/18 7 Sat, 12/1/18 1121 Lake Rd, Lavon, TX, 75166

Keystone State Park Sat, 12/1/18 7 Sat, 12/8/18 18701-18927 Keystone State Park, Sand Springs, OK, 74063

Jackson County Park Longview Lake 
Campground 
Features: Boat Ramp, Boating, Dump 

Sat, 12/8/18 7 Sat, 12/15/18 Longview Lake, Blue Springs, MO, 64015

Yogi Bear - St. Louis/Eureka/Six 
Flags 
Features: Handicap Access, Site 

Sat, 12/15/18 7 Sat, 12/22/18 5300 Fox Creek Rd, Pacific, MO, 63025

COE Maumelle Campground 
Features: Boat Ramp, Boating, Dump 
Station, Fishing, Hiking, Phone, 

Sat, 12/22/18 7 Sat, 12/29/18 Pinnacle Valley Road, Little Rock, AR, 72223

Meeman Shelby Forest State Park Sat, 12/29/18 7 Sat, 1/5/19 1-19 Dogwood Ridge, Millington, TN, 38053

COE Anderson Road Campground 
Features: Handicap Access, Boat 
Ramp, Boating, Dump Station, 

Sat, 1/5/19 7 Sat, 1/12/19 4010 ANDERSON ROAD, Nashville, TN, 37214

Watkins Campground, Acworth, GA 
and Stoney Creek Cabin, Ellijay, GA 

Sat, 1/12/19 42 Sat, 2/23/19 Acworth, GA and Ellijay, GA 

Riveredge RV Park & Log Cabin 
Rentals

Sat, 2/23/19 7 Sat, 3/2/19 4220 Huskey St, Pigeon Forge, TN, 37863

Charlestown State Park Sat, 3/2/19 7 Sat, 3/9/19 12500 State Rd 62, Charlestown, IN, 47111

Yogi Bear - Indianapolis/
Knightstown/I-70 
Features: Handicap Access, Site 

Sat, 3/9/19 7 Sat, 3/16/19 5962-6152 McCullum, Knightstown, IN, 46148

Holland State Park Sat, 3/16/19 7 Sat, 3/23/19 8000-8008 Lakeshore Rd, Park, MI, 49424

Wilderness State Park Sat, 3/23/19 7 Sat, 3/30/19 6375-6377 Wilderness State Park, Carp Lake, MI, 49718

Green Lake - Waterloo State Rec 
Area

Sat, 3/30/19 7 Sat, 4/6/19 7462-7530 Green Lake Acc, Chelsea, MI, 48118

Findley State Park Sat, 4/6/19 7 Sat, 4/13/19 24697-24713 S Ashland-Oberlin Rd, Wellington, OH, 44090

Lazy River At Granville 
Features: Handicap Access, Site 
Escort, Fishing, Groceries, 

Sat, 4/13/19 7 Sat, 4/20/19 4617 Hankinson Rd, Granville, OH, 43023

Tygart Lake State Park Sat, 4/20/19 7 Sat, 4/27/19 2811 Knottsville Rd, Grafton, WV, 26354

Mountain Top Campground Sat, 4/27/19 7 Sat, 5/4/19 718 East St, Tarentum, PA, 15084

Niagara Falls Campground & Lodging 
Features: Handicap Access, 
Playground, Pool, RV Supplies, WiFi 

Sat, 5/4/19 7 Sat, 5/11/19 2404 Niagara Falls Blvd, Niagara Falls, NY, 14304

Clarence Fahnestock State Park Sat, 5/11/19 7 Sat, 5/18/19 1498 Route 301, Carmel, NY, 10512

Calvin Coolidge State Park Sat, 5/18/19 7 Sat, 5/25/19 855 Coolidge SP Rd, Plymouth, VT, 05056

Bear Brook State Park Sat, 5/25/19 7 Sat, 6/1/19 157 Deerfield Road, Allenstown, NH, 03275

Blackwoods - Acadia National Park Sat, 6/1/19 7 Sat, 6/8/19 Rte 3 (5 miles south of Bar Harbor), Bar Harbor, ME, 04609

Scusset Beach State Park Sat, 6/8/19 7 Sat, 6/15/19 643-647 Scusset Beach Rd, Sandwich, MA, 02563

Hammonasset State Park 
Features: Big Rigs (40+), Cabins, 
Dump Station, Fishing, Rest Rooms, 

Sat, 6/15/19 7 Sat, 6/22/19 1288 Boston Post Rd,, Madison, CT, 06443

Cheesequake State Park Sat, 6/22/19 7 Sat, 6/29/19 GSP exit 120, right, right at first light, next light right, Old Bridge Township, NJ, 08879

Big Timber Lake Camping Resort 
Features: Big Rigs (40+), Handicap 
Access, Cable TV, Basketball, 

Sat, 6/29/19 7 Sat, 7/6/19 116 Swainton Goshen Rd,, Cape May Court House, NJ, 08210

Jarrettsville Sat, 7/6/19 7 Sat, 7/13/19 Jarrettsville

Greenville Farm Family Campground Sat, 7/13/19 7 Sat, 7/20/19 14004 Shelter Lane, Haymarket, VA, 20169

Misty Mountain Camp Resort 
Features: Fishing, Groceries, 
Playground, Pool, RV Supplies, WiFi 

Sat, 7/20/19 7 Sat, 7/27/19 64-120 Misty Mountain Rd, Greenwood, VA, 22943

Dixie Caverns Campground 
Features: Big Rigs (40+), Cable TV, 
Dump Station, Groceries, 

Sat, 7/27/19 7 Sat, 8/3/19 5753 West Main St, Salem, VA, 24153

Hanging Rock State Park Sat, 8/3/19 7 Sat, 8/10/19 2100-2188 Hanging Rock Park Rd, Walnut Cove, NC, 27052

William B. Umstead State Park Sat, 8/10/19 7 Sat, 8/17/19 788-912 Reedy Creek Lake Trail, Raleigh, NC, 27607

Goose Creek RV Resort, An Encore 
Resort 
Features: Big Rigs (40+), Handicap 

Sat, 8/17/19 7 Sat, 8/24/19 350 Red Barn Rd, Newport, NC, 28570

Myrtle Beach State Park Sat, 8/24/19 7 Sat, 8/31/19 134 S Kings Hwy, Myrtle Beach, SC, 29577

James Island Sat, 8/31/19 7 Sat, 9/7/19 864 Riverland Dr, Charleston, SC, 29412

Hilton Head Island Motorcoach 
Resort 
Features: Big Rigs (40+), Cable TV, 

Sat, 9/7/19 7 Sat, 9/14/19 133 Arrow Road, Hilton Head Island, SC, 29928

Watkins Campground, Acworth, GA 
30101, USA

Sat, 9/14/19 1 Sun, 9/15/19 Acworth, GA 

Total Miles

Total Stops

Total Nights

Total Cost

Per Day


